Butt Weld Fittings & Flanges
Keeping the art of distribution simple
2 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400

A234/WPB (BS1640) Data
Table
Pages 12
Flanges & Joint Rings Pages 13 - 17
Flange Tables    Pages 18 - 20
3Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Heavy Weight Weld Fittings to BS1965
Heavy Long Radius 90° Weld
Elbows
Heavy Short Radius 90° Weld
Elbows
Heavy Long Radius 45° Weld
Elbows
CODE Size (mm)
HLRE020 20
HLRE025 25
HLRE032 32
HLRE040 40
HLRE050 50
HLRE065 65
HLRE080 80
HLRE100 100
HLRE125 125
HLRE150 150
CODE Size (mm)
HSRE020 20
HSRE025 25
HSRE032 32
HSRE040 40
HSRE050 50
HSRE065 65
HSRE080 80
HSRE100 100
HSRE125 125
HSRE150 150
CODE Size (mm)
HE45020 20
HE45025 25
HE45032 32
HE45040 40
HE45050 50
HE45065 65
HE45080 80
HE45100 100
HE45125 125
HE45150 150
4 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Heavy Weight Weld Fittings to BS1965
CODE Size (mm)
HWT020 20
HWT025 25
HWT032 32
HWT040 40
HWT050 50
HWT065 65
HWT080 80
HWT100 100
HWT125 125
HWT150 150
Heavy Weld Tees Equal Heavy Concentric Weld
Reducers
CODE Size (mm)
CWR020X015 20 x 15
CWR025X015 25 x 15
CWR025X020 25 x 20
CWR032X015 32 x 15
CWR032X020 32 x 20
CWR032X025 32 x 25
CWR040X015 40 x 15
CWR040X020 40 x 20
CWR040X025 40 x 25
CWR040X032 40 x 32
CWR050X015 50 x 15
CWR050X020 50 x 20
CWR050X025 50 x 25
CWR050X032 50 x 32
CWR050X040 50 x 40
CWR065X025 65 x 25
CWR065X032 65 x 32
CWR065X040 65 x 40
CWR065X050 65 x 50
CWR080X025 80 x 25
CWR080X032 80 x 32
CODE Size (mm)
CWR080X040 80 x 40
CWR080X050 80 x 50
CWR080X065 80 x 65
CWR100X025 100 x 25
CWR100X032 100 x 32
CWR100X040 100 x 40
CWR100X050 100 x 50
CWR100X065 100 x 65
CWR100X080 100 x 80
CWR125X050 125 x 50
CWR125X065 125 x 65
CWR125X080 125 x 80
CWR125X100 125 x 100
CWR150X050 150 x 50
CWR150X065 150 x 65
CWR150X080 150 x 80
CWR150X100 150 x 100
CWR150X125 150 x 125
5Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Heavy Weight Weld Fittings to BS1965
Heavy Eccentric Weld Reducers
CODE Size (mm)
EWR020X015 20 x 15
EWR025X015 25 x 15
EWR025X020 25 x 20
EWR032X015 32 x 15
EWR032X020 32 x 20
EWR032X025 32 x 25
EWR040X015 40 x 15
EWR040X020 40 x 20
EWR040X025 40 x 25
EWR040X032 40 x 32
EWR050X020 50 x 20
EWR050X025 50 x 25
EWR050X032 50 x 32
EWR050X040 50 x 40
EWR065X025 65 x 25
EWR065X032 65 x 32
EWR065X040 65 x 40
EWR065X050 65 x 50
EWR080X025 80 x 25
EWR080X032 80 x 32
EWR080X040 80 x 40
CODE Size (mm)
EWR080X050 80 x 50
EWR080X065 80 x 65
EWR100X025 100 x 25
EWR100X032 100 x 32
EWR100X040 100 x 40
EWR100X050 100 x 50
EWR100X065 100 x 65
EWR100X080 100 x 80
EWR125X050 125 x 50
EWR125X065 125 x 65
EWR125X080 125 x 80
EWR125X100 125 x 100
EWR150X050 150 x 50
EWR150X065 150 x 65
EWR150X080 150 x 80
EWR150X100 150 x 100
EWR150X125 150 x 125
Heavy Weld Caps
CODE Size (mm)
WCA025 25
WCA032 32
WCA040 40
WCA050 50
WCA065 65
WCA080 80
WCA100 100
WCA125 125
WCA150 150
6 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham

HBB100x200 100 on 200
HBB125x125 125 on 125
HBB125x150 125 on 150
HBB125x200 125 on 200
HBB125x250 125 on 250
HBB150x150 150 on 150
HBB150x200 150 on 200
HBB150x250 150 on 250
HBB150x300 150 on 300
Heavy Weld Branch Bends
7Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
A234/WPB (BS1640) Sch 20 Fittings
Sch 20 Long Radius 45° Weld ElbowsSch 20 Long Radius 90° Weld Elbows
CODE Size (mm)
SCH20LRE200 200
SCH20LRE250 250
SCH20LRE300 300
Sch 20 Short Radius 90° Weld Elbows
CODE Size (mm)
SCH20SRE200 200
SCH20SRE250 250
SCH20SRE300 300
CODE Size (mm)
SCH20LR45200 200
SCH20LR45250 250
SCH20LR45300 300
Sch 20 Equal Weld Tees
CODE Size (mm)
SCH20WT200 200
SCH20WT250 250
SCH20WT300 300
8 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
A234/WPB (BS1640) Sch 20 Fittings
Sch 20 Concentric Weld
Reducers
Sch 20 Weld CapsSch 20 Eccentric Weld Reducers
CODE Size (mm)
SCH20CWR200X080 200 x 80
SCH20CWR200X100      200 x 100
SCH20CWR200X125 200 x 125
SCH20CWR200X150  200 x 150
SCH20CWR250X100 250 x 100
SCH20CWR250X125 250 x 125
SCH20CWR250X150 250 x 150
SCH20CWR250X200 250 x 200
SCH20CWR300X100 300 x 100
SCH20CWR300X125 300 x 125
SCH20CWR300X150 300 x 150
SCH20CWR300X200 300 x 200
SCH20CWR300X250 300 x 250
CODE Size (mm)
SCH20EWR200X80 200 x 80
SCH20EWR200X100 200 x 100
SCH20EWR200X125 200 x 125
SCH20EWR200X150 200 x 150
SCH20EWR250X100 250 x 100
SCH20EWR250X125 250 x 125
SCH20EWR250X150 250 x 150
SCH20EWR250X200 250 x 200
SCH20EWR300X100  300 x 100
SCH20EWR300X125 300 x 125
SCH20EWR300X150 300 x 150
SCH20EWR300X200 300 x 200
SCH20EWR300X250 300 x 250
CODE Size (mm)
SCH20WC200 200
SCH20WC250 250
SCH20WC300 300
9Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
A234/WPB (BS1640) Std Weight Fittings
Std Weight Long Radius 90°
Weld Elbows
Std Weight Long Radius 45°
Weld Elbows
Std Weight Short Radius 90°
Weld Elbows
CODE Size (mm)
STDLRE015 15
STDLRE020 20
STDLRE025 25
STDLRE032 32
STDLRE040 40
STDLRE050 50
STDLRE065 65
STDLRE080 80
STDLRE100 100
STDLRE125 125
STDLRE150 150
STDLRE200 200
STDLRE250 250
STDLRE300 300
CODE Size (mm)
STDSRE025 25
STDSRE032 32
STDSRE040 40
STDSRE050 50
STDSRE065 65
STDSRE080 80
STDSRE100 100
STDSRE125 125
STDSRE150 150
STDSRE200 200
STDSRE250 250
STDSRE300 300
CODE Size (mm)
STDLRE45015 15
STDLRE45020 20
STDLRE45025 25
STDLRE45032 32
STDLRE45040 40
STDLRE45050 50
STDLRE45065 65
STDLRE45080 80
STDLRE45100 100
STDLRE45125 125
STDLRE45150 150
STDLRE45200 200
STDLRE45250 250
STDLRE45300 300
10 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
A234/WPB (BS1640) Std Weight Fittings
Std Weight Equal Weld Tees Std Weight Concentric Weld Reducers
CODE Size (mm)
STDWT015 15
STDWT020 20
STDWT025 25
STDWT032 32
STDWT040 40
STDWT050 50
STDWT065 65
STDWT080 80
STDWT100 100
STDWT125 125
STDWT150 150
STDWT200 200
STDWT250 250
CODE Size (mm)
STDCWR020X015 20 x 15
STDCWR025X015 25 x 15
STDCWR025X020 25 x 20
STDCWR032X015 32 x 15
STDCWR032X020 32 x 20
STDCWR032X025 32 x 25
STDCWR040X015 40 x 15
STDCWR040X020 40 x 20
STDCWR040X025 40 x 25
STDCWR040X032 40 x 32
STDCWR050X015 50 x 15
STDCWR050X020 50 x 20
STDCWR050X025 50 x 25
STDCWR050X032 50 x 32
STDCWR050X040 50 x 40
STDCWR065X025 65 x 25
STDCWR065X032 65 x 32
STDCWR065X040 65 x 40
STDCWR065X050 65 x 50
STDCWR080X025 80 x 25
STDCWR080X032 80 x 32
STDCWR080X040 80 x 40
STDCWR080X050 80 x 50
STDCWR080X065 80 x 65
STDCWR100X025 100 x 25
CODE Size (mm)
STDCWR100X032 100 x 32
STDCWR100X040 100 x 40
STDCWR100X050 100 x 50
STDCWR100X065 100 x 65
STDCWR100X080 100 x 80
STDCWR125X050 125 x 50
STDCWR125X065 125 x 65
STDCWR125X080 125 x 80
STDCWR125X100 125 x 100
STDCWR150X050 150 x 50
STDCWR150X065 150 x 65
STDCWR150X080 150 x 80
STDCWR150X100 150 x 100
STDCWR150X125 150 x 125
STDCWR200X080 200 x 80
STDCWR200X100 200 x 100
STDCWR200X125 200 x 125
STDCWR200X150 200 x 150
STDCWR250X100 250 x 100
STDCWR250X125 250 x 125
STDCWR250X150 250 x 150
STDCWR250X200 250 x 200
STDCWR300X150 300 x 150
STDCWR300X200 300 x 200
STDCWR300X250 300 x 250
11Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
A234/WPB (BS1640) Std Weight Fittings
Std Weight Eccentric Weld Reducers
CODE Size (mm)
STDEWR020X015 20 x 15
STDEWR025X015 25 x 15
STDEWR025X020 25 x 20
STDEWR032X015 32 x 15
STDEWR032X020 32 x 20
STDEWR032X025 32 x 25
STDEWR040X015 40 x 15
STDEWR040X020 40 x 20
STDEWR040X025 40 x 25
STDEWR040X032 40 x 32
STDEWR050X015 50 x 15
STDEWR050X020 50 x 20
STDEWR050X025 50 x 25
STDEWR050X032 50 x 32
STDEWR050X040 50 x 40
STDEWR065X025 65 x 25
STDEWR065X032 65 x 32
STDEWR065X040 65 x 40
STDEWR065X050 65 x 50
STDEWR080X025 80 x 25
STDEWR080X032 80 x 32
STDEWR080X040 80 x 40
STDEWR080X050 80 x 50
STDEWR080X065 80 x 65
STDEWR100X025 100 x 25
Std Weight Weld Caps
CODE Size (mm)
STDWC015 15
STDWC020 20
STDWC025 25
STDWC032 32
STDWC040 40
STDWC050 50
STDWC065 65
STDWC080 80
STDWC100 100
STDWC125 125
STDWC150 150
STDWC200 200
STDWC250 250
STDWC300 300
CODE Size (mm)
STDEWR100X032 100 x 32
STDEWR100X040 100 x 40
STDEWR100X050 100 x 50
STDEWR100X065 100 x 65
STDEWR100X080 100 x 80
STDEWR125X050 125 x 50
STDEWR125X065 125 x 65
STDEWR125X080 125 x 80
STDEWR125X100 125 x 100
STDEWR150X050 150 x 50
STDEWR150X065 150 x 65
STDEWR150X080 150 x 80
STDEWR150X100 150 x 100
STDEWR150X125 150 x 125
STDEWR200X100 200 x 100
STDEWR200X125 200 x 125
STDEWR200X150 200 x 150
STDEWR250X125 250 x 125
STDEWR250X150 250 x 150
STDEWR250X200 250 x 200
STDEWR300X150 300 x 150
STDEWR300X200 300 x 200
STDEWR300X250 300 x 250
12 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham

16/4150 150
14 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Flanges & Joint Rings
Galvanised PN16/113 (16/4)
Screwed Flanges
PN6/113 (6/4) Screwed Flanges
CODE Size (mm)
16/4G015 15
16/4G020 20
16/4G025 25
16/4G032 32
16/4G040 40
16/4G050 50
16/4G065 65
16/4G080 80
16/4G100 100
16/4G125 125
16/4G150 150
CODE Size (mm)
6/4015 15
6/4020 20
6/4025 25
6/4032 32
6/4040 40
6/4050 50
6/4065 65
6/4080 80
6/4100 100
6/4125 125
6/4150 150
Galvanised PN6/113 (6/4)
Screwed Flanges
CODE Size (mm)
6/4G015 15
6/4G020 20
6/4G025 25
6/4G032 32
6/4G040 40
6/4G050 50
6/4G065 65
6/4G080 80
6/4G100 100
6/4G125 125
6/4G150 150
15Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Flanges & Joint Rings
PN16/115 (16/5) Slip On Bossed

16/2250 250
16/2300 300
16 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Flanges & Joint Rings
PN16 IBC Rubber Gaskets
- EPDM
CODE Size (mm)
RUBGAS015 15
RUBGAS020 20
RUBGAS025 25
RUBGAS040 40
RUBGAS050 50
RUBGAS065 65
RUBGAS080 80
RUBGAS100 100
RUBGAS125 125
RUBGAS150 150
RUBGAS200 200
RUBGAS250 250
RUBGAS300 300
RUBGAS350 350
RUBGAS400 400
PN16 Full Face Rubber Gaskets
- EPDM
CODE Size (mm)
FULLFACE025 25
FULLFACE032 32
FULLFACE040 40
FULLFACE050 50
FULLFACE065 65
FULLFACE080 80
FULLFACE100 100
FULLFACE125 125
FULLFACE150 150
FULLFACE200 200
FULLFACE250 250
FULLFACE300 300
FULLFACE350 350
FULLFACE400 400
Bi Metal Flange PN16
CODE Size (mm)
BMF35PN16 35
BMF42PN16               42
BMF54PN16              54
BMF67PN16              67
BMF76PN16              76
BMF108PN16            108
BMF133PN16             133
BMF159PN16            159
17Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Flanges & Joint Rings
PN6 IBC SUPRA Asbestos Free
Gaskets to BS7531
CODE Size (mm)
JRN15PN6 15
JRN20PN6 20
JRN25PN6 25
JRN32PN6 32
JRN40PN6 40
JRN50PN6 50
JRN65PN6 65
JRN80PN6 80
JRN100PN6 100
JRN125PN6 125
JRN150PN6 150
JRN200PN6 200
JRN250PN6 250
JRN300PN6 300
JRN350PN6 350
PN16 Brass Taylor Rings
CODE Size (mm)
BRASSRING015 15
BRASSRING020 20
BRASSRING025 25
BRASSRING032 32
BRASSRING040 40
BRASSRING050 50
BRASSRING065 65
BRASSRING080 80
BRASSRING100 100
BRASSRING125 125
BRASSRING150 150
PN16 IBC SUPRA Asbestos Free
Gaskets to BS7531
CODE Size (mm)
JRN15 15
JRN20 20
JRN25 25
JRN32 32
JRN40 40
JRN50 50
JRN65 65
JRN80 80
JRN100 100
JRN125 125
JRN150 150
JRN200 200
JRN250 250
JRN300 300
JRN350 350
18 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham